
NOCCA School Calendar 2016-17 

 
August 8, 2016 (Monday)    Academic Studio Faculty: First Day 

August 11-12, 2016 (Thursday-Friday)   Academic Studio Student Orientation Days 

August 15, 2016 (Monday)    Arts Faculty: First Day 

August 16, 2016 (Tuesday)    Faculty Planning/Professional Development 

August 17, 2016 (Wednesday)    Student Prelude – Required Attendance 

August 18, 2016 (Thursday)    First Day of Academic and Arts Instruction 

September 5, 2016 (Monday)    Labor Day Holiday 

October 14, 2016 (Friday)    End of First Grading Period (No Students) 

½ Professional Development/ ½ Record Keeping 

November 8, 2016 (Tuesday)    Presidential Election Day Holiday 

November 11, 2016 (Friday)    Veterans Day Holiday 

November 21-25, 2016 (Mon.-Friday)   Thanksgiving Holidays* 

December 16, 2016 (Friday)    Semester Record Keeping Day (No Students) 

½ Professional Development/ ½ Record Keeping 

December 22, 2016 (Thursday)    End of Second Grading Period 

Dec. 23, 2016-Jan. 8, 2017    Winter Break* 

January 9, 2017 (Monday)    School Reopens 

January 16, 2017 (Monday)    Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

February 27-March 3, 2017 (Mon.-Friday)  Mardi Gras Holiday 

March 17, 2017 (Friday)     End of Third Grading Period (No Students) 

½ Professional Development/ ½ Record Keeping 

April 13-17, 2017 (Thursday - Monday)  Spring Holiday* 

May 19, 2017 (Friday)     Semester Record Keeping Day (No Students) 

½ Professional Development/ ½ Record Keeping 

May 25, 2017 (Thursday)     End of Semester/Last Day of School 

May 26, 2017 (Friday)     Faculty Last Day (No Students) 
 

*In case of emergency, student make-up days will be taken from existing days/holidays in the above schedule. 


